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AMES HARRIS

NEVILLE CO
100 P0TRER0 AVE.

DETECTIVES
WEST COAST AGENCY

SUITE 439 PACIFIC BLDG. ... ( Bus. Suiter 1360
THOS. C. GRAY, Gen'l Mgr. "'""

'/ Res. Salter 3720

OPEN DAY AND NIGHT
LICENSED - BONDED
Charges

CONGREGATION EMANU-EL, Martin A Meve
rabbi Reuben R Hinder cantor Ns Sutte
bet Stockton and Powell, office Nevad.
Bank Bldg, 14 Montgomery

Rabbi David Davis sec 2010 Webster
Fillmore 1496

Congregational Chinese Mission 1S58 Lacuna
CONGRESS CAFE AND GRILL (John Cendni

439 Powell, tel Garfield 2164
" Coal & Transportation Co 244 California
" Hotel 1414 Fillmore
" Minos 785 Market

CONIFF see Conniff and Cnnniff
Conine Dallas C (Mary) barber r 203a Chatta-

nooga
Conkie Waldo musician r 221 Mason
Conklin Alice C elk r 1318. 12th Av
" Alvah P elk Mutual Life Ins Co r 701 Taylor
" Anna widow r 14 Delmar
" Bros & A W Whelden Co carpet cleaning

12th
" Cora R Mrs ex-see YWCA r 1357 Clay
" Dorothy steno r 1163 Pine
" Edw P (

" E May
" Frances stenog r 342 Grant Av
" Frances M (wid John) r 219 Broad
" Frank (Margaret) elk r 1318. 12th Av
" Geneva elk r 1415 Geary
" G W electa r 1618 Broderick
'• Harleigh B mach r 1822. 9th Av
" Harry plumber r 525 Octavla
" .Tas F (Olive M) broker r 956 Post
" Jay J condenser wkr r 219 Broad
•• Joel S elk Am Trading Co r 529 Bush
" J R with SF RR r 1618 Broderick

• Maurice J elk Zellerbach Paper Co r 1318,

" Mifton F (Lottie C) supt r 3946, 18th
- Mollie r 660 Bush
" Nellie r 610 Geary
CONKLIN PEN MANUFACTURING CO THE,

232 Phelan Bldg, tel Douglas 3723
•' Sarah bkpr r 1163 Pine
" Walter D (Ella) plastr r 101 Arlington
" Wm G (Annie) cementwkr r 1822, 9th Av
" Wm G Jr r 1822, 9th Av

Conkling Arthur F. (Eugenia) glovectr r 25
Regent

" Edgar B (Mary I (Conkling &. Stanton i r 539

20th Av
" Hilda opr r 450 Athens

(wid Jas) r 6307 Geary
Annie (wid Pat*

I
c 785c Ban Jose At

('has I. asst buyer So Co r 563, 1-1 li

Han] .I asst Inner SO C,
, r ..II.3, 12th

Dell (wid Chas T) r 590 Page
carp r 1935 Howard

CONLEY
" Edgar r 297 Castro
" Emelyn V Mrs social wkr r 2405 Fillmore
" Esther tvpist r 1465 Alabama.
" Frank (Berniee) meoh r 1637 Oak
" Geo A waiter r 1336 Steiner
" Golden R elk SP Co r 2835 Howard
" Irma E compt opr Assoc Oil Co r 297 Castr
" Jas (Mary) stevedore r 78 Clementina

Helei
CONLAN F J S (Louise

throat. Butler Bldg.
Douglas 2181, r 56,
155

elk 1070 Haight" Frank
" Geo (Hazel)
• Geo (Anna) r 519, 27th Av
'• Cos elk Mercantile Trust Co r 519.
•• Ida elk r 522 Lake
" Jas lab r 175, 3d
" Jas wrapper r 468 Eureka
" Jas F (Juliet i earn r S42. Guerrero
" Jas G (Sclma R) Justice of the

" John L elk Crocker Nat Bank r 842 (

•' Jos elk r 2518 Sacramento
" Martin (Delia) waiter r 2206 Geary

• Marv nurse r 339, 18th Av
•' Mary E r 2206 Steiner

Putk J stagelal Dorland
" Peter (Margaret) oiler r 468 Eureka
" Itavmnnd T ell; York Cal Const Co r 12S Sentt
" Suml L (Ella I stenog r .339, 31st Av
" Sanil L Jr elk Anglo & London Paris Nat

Bank r 339, 31st Av
" Thos I Laura) mtrmn r 875 Dolores
" Thos mtrmn r 1706 Church
" Thos E banjo mkr 161 Taylor r 3£
" Thos J r 56,3. 12th At

704 Haight
CONLEY see Conly,

_

Connolley
" Bettie r 231 Lily

foremn Bemis I'.ro r 2835 Howard
' Jas W with Cal & II»» Sugar Ref Co r 771

Treat Av
" John tmstr r 174, 28th
" John D watchmn r 0s Cortland Av
" Jos A (Sadie i elk I'd r 1242 Church
" Louise A elk r 1465 Alabama
" Mabel furrier r 2835 Howard
" Mae Mrs r 2628. 19th
" Margaret Mrs r 1696 Sutter
" Marguerite (wid John) r 174, 28th
" Mary asst probation officer r 426 Fair Oaks
" Mary F Mrs matron r 771 Treat Av
" Olive H (wid Archie) r 2835 Howard
" Peter D (Anna) asst mgr SF Symphony Or-

chestra r 851 Post
" Roslie r 1040 Bush
" Ruth Mrs r 1912 Fillmore
" Wm (Emelyn) USA r 2405 Fillmore
" Wm G (Clara i eleetu r 729 Guerrero
:'onliffe J F with Emporium r 518. 46th Av
CONLIN see Conallen, Conlan and Conlon
" Anna D r 426 Fair Oaks
" Arthur V (Catherine) (Conlin & Roberts) r

538. 12th Av
" Chas N (Conlin & Roberts) r 1494 McAllister
" Edw elk r 55, 5th
" Edw J metalwkr r 1494 McAllister
" Eugene F (Mary) atty Mills Bldg r 426 Fair

Oaks
" Harry J dept mgr Nestle's Food Co r Berk-

eley
" Frank collr r 2570 Sutter
" Henrv with US Int Rev Agt 512 Flood Bldg

Jas A (Mary) watchmn_ r 2570 Sutter
B printer r 131 Henry

Jos collr r 2570 Sutter
Margaret nurse r 1733 Sutter
Margaret Mrs 446 Arguello Blvd

" Mary A tailoress r 1733 Sutter
" Wm H salsn Wm R Staats Co r 1494 McAl-

CONLIN & ROBERTS, cornice and sheet metal
works, fireproof metal windows, pressed
steel stamping and mill equipment, 410-
416 Natoma. tel Kearny 1697

Cetilisk Chas W (Florence) office 465 California
r 2398 Vallejo

" Raimon F (Helen) elec eng r 1697, 18th Av
Conlline Mary C widow r 451, 16th Av
Conlogue Fred W elec eng Westinghouse Elec

& Mfg Co r 1243 Bush
CONLON see Conallen, Conlan and Conlin
" Aldine nurse r 1255 Jackson
" Anna r 2124 California
" Anna C tchr Pub School r 2124 California
" Frances r 1255 Jackson
" Gerald elk r 1255 Jackson
" Jas stoker SFFD r 346 Hermann
" Jas Rev St Ignatius Univ 2150 Fulton

" jas M
49 Hill

519, 12th Av
n painter r 1037 Fillmore
n J painter r 1244 Golden Gate Av
n J with Wells Fargo Nevada Nat Bank

" P F asst mgr U S Rubber Co
" Stella (wid Bernard l r 2741 McAllister
• Thos F police r 49 Hill
" Thos P atty Cal I'ac Title Ins Co r 717

Hyde
" Winifred elk PT&T Co r 69 Waller
CONLY see Conley, Connelley, Connolly and

Connolley
' supt of agts Geo H Tyson rClifford (Irma)

82, 6th Av
Jas (Kate D) prop Masonic Apts 1221 Mas-

Dorland

Connelly, Connolly and

" Walter T (Dorothy J) dentist Flood Bldg
r 501 Taylor

" Wm H atty 251 Kearny
Conmy Caroline L tchr Pub School r 704 Bush
" John C (Anna Cl comp r 21,36 Scott
" Thos C (Marv H) (Shannon-Conmy Printing

Co) r 1920 Jones
Conn Alvin H bkbndr r 2248, 15th

LARSEN'S CONSTRUCTION REPORTS
Dally advance information covering the construction field

560 MISSION STREET Telephone DOUGLAS 2372
SAN FRANCISCO


